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Damen
Rang Name Vorname LV 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK Ges

1 Dorjsuren Munkhbayar DSB 384 391 390 1165
2 Thurmann Stefanie DSB 386 388 384 1158
3 Karsch Monika DSB 374 383 385 1142
4 Hornung Sandra DSB 381 380 381 1142
5 Hochmuth Julia DSB 376 381 378 1135
6 Noeske Antje DSB 376 378 380 1134
7 Windhorst Carina HS 372 372 377 1121
8 Laube Dietrun DSB 382 364 374 1120
9 Baur Stephanie BY 370 371 374 1115

 LP Damen  1. Wettkampf 
Rang Name Vorname 1. 2. 3. 4. Ges

1 Thurmann Stefanie DSB 96 94 98 98 386
2 Dorjsuren Munkhbayar DSB 95 95 98 96 384
3 Laube Dietrun DSB 94 96 96 96 382
4 Hornung Sandra DSB 97 94 94 96 381
5 Hochmuth Julia DSB 93 98 92 93 376
6 Noeske Antje DSB 92 94 95 95 376
7 Karsch Monika DSB 93 93 94 94 374
8 Windhorst Carina HS 95 93 93 91 372
9 Baur Stephanie BY 92 94 91 93 370

 LP Damen  2. Wettkampf 
Rang Name Vorname 1. 2. 3. 4. Ges

1 Dorjsuren Munkhbayar DSB 97 95 100 99 391
2 Thurmann Stefanie DSB 96 98 97 97 388
3 Karsch Monika DSB 94 97 96 96 383
4 Hochmuth Julia DSB 97 94 96 94 381
5 Hornung Sandra DSB 94 95 94 97 380
6 Noeske Antje DSB 93 93 97 95 378
7 Windhorst Carina HS 93 94 89 96 372
8 Baur Stephanie BY 94 92 93 92 371
9 Laube Dietrun DSB 90 91 91 92 364

 LP Damen  3. Wettkampf 
Rang Name Vorname 1. 2. 3. 4. Ges

1 Dorjsuren Munkhbayar DSB 99 99 99 93 390
2 Karsch Monika DSB 96 96 96 97 385
3 Thurmann Stefanie DSB 98 96 94 96 384
4 Hornung Sandra DSB 96 94 96 95 381
5 Noeske Antje DSB 94 95 94 97 380
6 Hochmuth Julia DSB 94 94 97 93 378



7 Windhorst Carina HS 94 95 94 94 377
8 Laube Dietrun DSB 97 95 95 87 374
9 Baur Stephanie BY 93 96 92 93 374
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Männer
Rang Name Vorname LV 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK Ges

1 Grimm Philipp DSB 580 572 575 1727
2 Käfer Philip DSB 575 572 570 1717
3 Heise Andreas DSB 576 570 570 1716
4 Heilgemeier Manuel BY 571 570 570 1711
5 Schwald Michael DSB 564 572 570 1706
6 Schultheiß Cristoph BY 566 571 569 1706
7 Heise Michael DSB 564 575 566 1705

 LP Männer  1. Wettkampf 
Rang Name Vorname LV 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Ges

1 Grimm Philipp DSB 96 96 98 99 98 93 580
2 Heise Andreas DSB 95 94 99 99 97 92 576
3 Käfer Philip DSB 99 95 94 97 97 93 575
4 Heilgemeier Manuel BY 97 96 94 91 96 97 571
5 Schultheiß Cristoph BY 95 92 94 94 97 94 566
6 Schwald Michael DSB 93 94 92 92 96 97 564
7 Heise Michael DSB 93 93 92 95 96 95 564

 LP Männer  2. Wettkampf 
Rang Name Vorname LV 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Ges

1 Heise Michael DSB 96 96 94 96 99 94 575
2 Käfer Philip DSB 97 98 93 93 96 95 572
3 Grimm Philipp DSB 95 95 97 94 96 95 572
4 Schwald Michael DSB 95 95 96 97 94 95 572
5 Schultheiß Cristoph BY 93 91 98 97 96 96 571
6 Heise Andreas DSB 95 96 95 94 97 93 570
7 Heilgemeier Manuel BY 96 91 99 96 96 92 570

 LP Männer  3. Wettkampf 
Rang Name Vorname LV 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Ges

1 Grimm Philipp DSB 97 94 95 94 98 97 575
5 Heilgemeier Manuel BY 94 95 99 93 93 96 570
2 Käfer Philip DSB 98 95 94 97 93 93 570
4 Heise Andreas DSB 95 95 93 96 95 96 570
3 Schwald Michael DSB 97 95 94 95 93 96 570
6 Schultheiß Cristoph BY 96 94 95 96 95 93 569
7 Heise Michael DSB 97 95 93 92 94 95 566
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Juniorinnen
Rang Name Vorname LV 1.WK 2.WK Ges

1 Eder Josefin DSB 383 374 757
2 Schausbreitner Maria DSB 379 363 742
3 Berge Svenja DSB 363 378 741
4 Hempel Katharina NS 364 361 725
5 Roß Susanne BY 358 365 723
6 Schmidt Sonja BY 361 361 722
7 Vennekamp Doreen DSB 357 364 721
8 Grünewald Lisa BR 358 360 718
9 Feierabend Selina BY 348 363 711

10 Junker Katharina BY 358 353 711

 LP Juniorinnen  1. Wettkampf 
Rang Name Vorname LV 1. 2. 3. 4. Ges

1 Eder Josefin DSB 98 94 98 93 383
2 Schausbreitner Maria DSB 96 96 94 93 379
3 Hempel Katharina NS 93 91 88 92 364
4 Berge Svenja DSB 87 97 92 87 363
5 Schmidt Sonja BY 88 90 93 90 361
6 Junker Katharina BY 92 87 87 92 358
7 Roß Susanne BY 91 90 89 88 358
8 Grünewald Lisa BR 90 92 87 89 358
9 Vennekamp Doreen DSB 88 86 90 93 357

10 Feierabend Selina BY 87 89 87 85 348

 LP Juniorinnen  2. Wettkampf 
Rang Name Vorname LV 1. 2. 3. 4. Ges

1 Berge Svenja DSB 93 94 97 94 378
2 Eder Josefin DSB 96 91 94 93 374
3 Roß Susanne BY 92 91 95 87 365
4 Vennekamp Doreen DSB 93 90 88 93 364
5 Feierabend Selina BY 89 93 94 87 363
6 Schausbreitner Maria DSB 91 91 89 92 363
7 Hempel Katharina NS 88 89 93 91 361
8 Schmidt Sonja BY 89 92 90 90 361
9 Grünewald Lisa BR 85 90 95 90 360

10 Junker Katharina BY 92 90 83 88 353
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Junioren

Rang Name Vorname LV 1.WK 2.WK Ges

1 Kindig Alexander DSB 580 574 1154

2 Holderried Matthias BY 569 568 1137

3 Grabs Frederick DSB 563 563 1126

4 Strehl Robert DSB 563 557 1120

5 Käfer Moritz DSB 555 559 1114

6 Herzer Christoph BR 553 560 1113

7 Cammann Cedric DSB 554 557 1111

8 Walser Johann DSB 552 559 1111
9 Kurz Christoph DSB 549 540 1089

 LP Junioren  1. Wettkampf 
Rang Name Vorname LV 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Ges

1 Kindig Alexander DSB 97 97 97 98 95 96 580
2 Holderried Matthias BY 93 91 97 93 98 97 569
3 Grabs Frederick DSB 93 94 92 97 93 94 563
4 Strehl Robert DSB 95 95 97 93 92 91 563
5 Käfer Moritz DSB 93 89 92 95 91 95 555
6 Cammann Cedric DSB 91 94 93 96 89 91 554
7 Herzer Christoph BR 84 92 91 97 95 94 553
8 Walser Johann DSB 91 91 93 92 93 92 552
9 Kurz Christoph DSB 93 91 89 92 94 90 549

 LP Junioren  2. Wettkampf 
Rang Name Vorname LV 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Ges

1 Kindig Alexander DSB 95 96 97 94 97 95 574
2 Holderried Matthias BY 95 96 94 92 98 93 568
3 Grabs Frederick DSB 94 95 91 91 97 95 563
4 Herzer Christoph BR 93 95 94 94 93 91 560
5 Walser Johann DSB 95 92 90 95 94 93 559
6 Käfer Moritz DSB 89 94 97 94 94 91 559
7 Cammann Cedric DSB 93 90 91 93 95 95 557
8 Strehl Robert DSB 95 96 92 90 92 92 557
9 Kurz Christoph DSB 91 89 90 87 90 93 540


